

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

STAFF RULE DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP

UNDOCKETED

The Florida Public Service Commission announces a staff rule development workshop to be held on Rule No. 25-4.0665, F.A.C., Lifeline Service, at the following time and place.

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, June 21, 2006 at 9:30 a.m.

PLACE: Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, 4075 Esplanade Way, Tallahassee, FL The Notice of Proposed Rule Development was published in the April 7, 2006, Florida Administrative Weekly, Volume 32, Number 14.

A copy of the agenda may be obtained after June 12, 2006, from Samantha Cibula, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd., Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850, (850) 413-6202.

Any person requiring some accommodation at this workshop because of a physical impairment should call the Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services at (850) 413-6770 at least 48 hours prior to the workshop. Any person who is hearing or speech impaired should contact the Florida Public Service Commission by using the Florida Relay Service, which can be reached at: 1-800-955-8771.

MP
OOM
CTR
ECR
3CL
OPC
RCA
SCR
SGA
SEC 1

OTH __

BOCUMENT	NUMBER-DATE	
UFFI	3 MAY 10 %	

AW Submittal Page 1 of 1

Submit FAW Notices

Step 5: Acknowledgement of Submittal

The Administrative Code and Weekly Unit has received your notice for publication in the FAW.

A confirmation number has been provided below which may be used to reference this submittal in any communications with the Unit. Use the your browser 'Print' button or the 'Print this Acknowledgement' button at the bottom of this page to generate a receipt for your records. A record of this transmittal will be maintained for approximately 30 days and may be accessed from the 'Submittal Listing' item in the FAW Online menu on the left of this page.

Confirmation No

Meeting12177

Submitted On
FAW Pub Date
Volume/Number
Notice Section
Payment Method
PO #

5/10/2006 11:44:15 AM 5/19/2006 32/20 Meeting/Workshop Hearing Blanket Purchase Order 600001 Public Service Commission

Department
Division
Organization
SAMAS Account
Billing Address

2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Contact

Rose Thompson 850-413-6770

rthompso@psc.state.fl.us

Submitted File Notice Text Comments I:\FAW-notices\workshop.doc

Print this Acknowledgement